
11-74-107

11-74-077

11-79-102

11-74-010

11-93-011

11-90-002

11-74-131

11-88-062

11-74-a

11-87-010
11-86-061

11-82-019

11-78-018

11-75-047
11-95-002

11-74-008

11-76-003

11-97-a

11-74-096

11-74-097

11-87-014

11-85-045

11-87-021

11-87-033

11-00-022

11-84-035 11-86-049

11-81-006

11-87-057

11-74-118

11-88-028

11-91-024

11-86-033

11-87-019

11-03-011

11-79-102

11-91-034

11-88-021

11-98-004

11-90-018

11-82-045

11-88-047

11-82-019

11-89-041

11-84-040

11-00-008

11-97-016

11-06-010

11-81-011

11-90-012

11-07-a

11-82-019

11-74-109

11-82-020

11-82-034

11-86-076

11-82-007

11-78-001
11-87-012

11-87-032

11-04-007

11-87-031

11-83-009

11-00-015

11-74-071

11-84-015

11-07-b

11-86-067

11-83-019

11-88-041

11-07-g

11-89-036

11-88-053

11-74-031

11-07-g

11-86-026

11-88-008 11-01-016

11-94-012

11-85-076

11-86-071

11-90-059
11-07-g

11-07-015

DAVIE

MIRAMAR

WESTON

HOLLYWOOD

SUNRISE

PEMBROKE PINES

PLANTATION

FORT LAUDERDALE

CORAL SPRINGS

POMPANO BEACH

TAMARAC

PARKLAND

DEERFIELD BEACH

MARGATE

LAUDERHILL

COCONUT CREEK

COOPER CITY

OAKLAND PARK

DANIA BEACH

SOUTHWEST RANCHES

NORTH LAUDERDALE

HALLANDALE BEACH

LAUDERDALE LAKES

WEST PARK

UNINCORPORATED

WILTON MANORS

LIGHTHOUSE POINT

PEMBROKE PARK

INDIAN RESERVATION

LAUDERDALE BY THE SEA

HILLSBORO BEACH

SEA RANCH LAKES

LAZY LAKE

HILLSBORO LIGHTHOUSE

11-76-001

11-95-002

11-79-014

11-80-004

11-74-044

11-76-002

11-06-002

11-07-005

11-87-035

11-05-009

11-76-a

11-07-f

11-74-072

11-74-072

11-82-039

11-74-128

11-05-a11-99-008

11-79-016

11-74-058

11-00-005

11-78-015

11-07-e

11-87-046

11-01-011

11-82-039

11-96-006

11-98-004

11-81-017

11-85-057

11-06-022

11-86-073

11-00-012

11-81-016

11-87-049

11-86-012

11-85-030

11-84-017

11-05-a

11-80-01111-79-015

11-84-014

11-84-029

11-81-013

11-89-056

11-94-015

11-88-043

11-81-018

11-80-008

11-84-030

11-89-033

11-75-050

11-84-017

11-87-035
11-74-090

11-89-053

11-84-017

11-81-030

11-84-017

11-90-057

11-84-036

11-85-031
11-85-031

11-98-011

11-85-031

11-88-043

11-81-007

11-78-009

11-97-005

11-85-031
11-85-031

11-85-031

11-82-032

11-91-009

11-81-029

11-78-011
11-83-022

11-97-005

11-78-008

11-89-039

11-85-031

11-86-009

11-87-054

11-85-031

11-86-066

11-84-054

11-85-056
11-84-024

UNINCORPORATED

MIAMI

HIALEAH

DORAL

HOMESTEAD

MIAMI GARDENS

CORAL GABLES

CUTLER BAY

MEDLEY

NORTH MIAMI

PINECREST

MIAMI BEACH

PALMETTO BAY

MIAMI LAKES

FLORIDA CITY

OPA-LOCKA

AVENTURA

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI SPRINGS

HIALEAH GARDENS

MIAMI SHORES

SOUTH MIAMI

KEY BISCAYNE

WEST MIAMI

SURFSIDE

SWEETWATER

BISCAYNE PARK

EL PORTAL

VIRGINIA GARDENS

SUNNY ISLES BEACH

BAL HARBOUR

GOLDEN BEACH

INDIAN CREEK VILLAGE

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS

NORTH BAY VILLAGE

11-07-g11-07-g

11-85-076

11-84-017

11-85-031

11-86-005

11-85-031

11-80-010

11-81-029
11-81-029 11-85-03111-81-02911-81-029 11-85-031

11-76-022

11-81-004

11-81-029

11-83-024
11-84-043

11-82-008

11-85-049

11-97-005

Sources:  FDOT, Miami-Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe Counties, SFRPC.
Note:  For planning purposes only.  All distances are approximate.
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Key West

Marathon

Islamorada

Key West

Islamorada

Islamorada

Marathon

Islamorada

Key West

Key Colony Beach

Layton

11-74-b

11-73-a

11-03-a

11-74-095

11-87-011

11-83-032

11-87-062

11-92-003
11-89-044

Monroe

Miami-Dade

Broward
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